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Long-Range
IP Surveillance

Solution

Simply connect VIVOTEK’ s Long-Range IP Surveillance Solution can extend your device
up to 300 meters without the need for any additional power supply. VIVOTEK

provides several installations that can save significant manpower and hard-

ware costs.

- No local power required

- Simple installation, no setup or configuration required
+ Full and unrestricted network bandwidth

- Universal 10/100Mbps compatibility

- POE powered device compatibility

PoE Extender
, PoE Extender up to 300 M
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Daisy-Chain PoE Cameras
Daisy-Chain PoE Bullet Cameras up to 300 M




PoE Extender

PoE-Extender up to 300 meters

Extend 1 PoE Camera
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Extend 2 PoE Cameras
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Extend 4 PoE Cameras
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Extend 1 PoE Camera

« Indoor Extension Solution
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Extend 2 PoE Cameras
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Extend 3 PoE Cameras
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Extend 4 PoE Cameras
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. VIVOTEK PoE Extender

Ordering Information

Model Name

Product Description

Indoor 1-Port FE PoE Extender

e AP-FXC-0200

Indoor 2-Port FE PoE Extender

gl AP-FXC-0100

@ ' AP-FXC-0201 Indoor 2-Port FE PoE Extender with Conduit Box
“ AP-FXC-0400 Indoor 4-Port FE PoE Extender
\>/ AP-FXC-0150 Outdoor 1-Port FE PoE Extender

L/ AP-FXC-0250

Outdoor 2-Port FE PoE Extender
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Extend 3 Daisy-Chain PoE Bullet Cameras
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rdering Information

Model Name Product Description
Outdoor Bullet Cameras

IB8338-HR 1MP, 30fps, H.264/MJPEG, WDR Pro, P-iris, Daisy-Chain PoE

\V«‘) IB8367-R 2MP, 30fps, H.264/MJPEG, P-iris, SNV, Daisy-Chain PoE
IB8367-RT 2MP, 30fps, H.264/MJPEG, P-iris, SNV, Remote Focus, Daisy-Chain PoE
IB9371-HRT 3MP, 30fps, H.265/H.264/MJPEG, Remote Focus, SNV, WDR Pro, Smart Stream II,

‘\ ‘, J Daisy-Chain PoE
5MP, 30fps, H.265H.264/MJPEG, Remote Focus, SNV, WDR Pro, Smart Stream |,

IB9381-HRT Daisy-Chain PoE
Indoor Fixed Dome Camera
\—Q " FD8166A-R 2MP, 30fps, H.264/MJPEG, SNV, WDR Enhanced, Smart Stream II, Daisy-Chain PoE



VIVOTEK High Power PoE Solution Product

. for PoE Extender & Daisy-Chain PoE Camera up to 300 M

Ordering Information

Model Name Product Description
- AW-FED-065 High Power 4xFE 52W UPOE + 1xFE DIP Switch
- AW-FED-120 High Power 4xFE 52W UPoE + 1xFE DIP Switch
' AP-GIC-010A-060 Indoor 1xGE 60W UPoE Injector
' AP-GIC-010A-095 Indoor 1xGE 95W PoH/PoE Injector
' AW-IHT-0100 Industrial 1xGE 30W PoE Injector
' AW-IHU-0100 Industrial TxGE 60W UPoE Injector
’ AW-IHH-0100 Industrial 1xGE 95W PoH/PoE Injector
' AW-IHT-0200 Industrial 1xGE 30W PoE + 1xGE SFP Switch
' AW-IHU-0200 Industrial 1xGE 60W UPoE + 1xGE SFP Switch
' AW-IHH-0200 Industrial 1xGE 95W PoH/PoE + 1xGE SFP Switch
' AW-IHT-0500 Industrial 4xFE 30W PoE + 1xFE Switch
AW-IHT-0501 Industrial 4xFE 30W PoE + 1xFE SC Muti-Mode 2KM Switch
' AW-IHT-0502 Industrial 4xFE 30W PoE + 1xFE SC Single-Mode 30KM Switch
' AW-IHT-0601 Industrial 4xGE 30W PoE + 1xGE Combo + 1xGE SFP Switch
' AW-IHU-0600 Industrial 4xGE 60W UPoE + 2xGE SFP Switch
e HLG-80H-48 Outdoor Industrial Power Supply, 48VDC/80W
e HLG-80H-54 Outdoor Industrial Power Supply, 54VDC/80W
HLG-120H-48 Outdoor Industrial Power Supply, 48VDC/120W
HLG-120H-54 Outdoor Industrial Power Supply, 54VDC/120W
HLG-240H-54 Outdoor Industrial Power Supply, 54VDC/240W
NDR-75-48 90~264VAC in, 48VDC/75W out, -20°C ~ 70°C
NDR-120-48 90~264VAC in, 48VDC/120W out, -20°C ~ 70°C
NDR-240-48 90~264VAC in, 48VDC/240W out, -20°C ~ 70°C
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
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